
Sikkim Manipal University
BA 2nd Semester University Examination - AuC / Sep 2025

Grade Sheet

LUv-

Subject Code: HN-PS-102

Subject Title: POLITICAL THEORY

Credit: 3.0

Mea n

Stad Deviation

Lower cut off for E

Lower cut off for S

Step Size

Lower cut off for A

l.owcr cut off for B

Lower cut off for C

[-ower cut off for D

F - tail

55.3 2

1.5.9892

35

80

9

7t

62

53

44

below 351..\-

Rt:G. NO \urv (so) rNr (s0) TOTAL (100) GRADE

242256033 ': 20 21. 41. E

RI-G. NO urvr (s0) rNr (so) TOTAL (100) GRADE

242455010 30 40 70 B

Subject Code: HN-SO-102

Subject Title: SOCIOLOGY lN INDIA

Credit: 3.0

Absolute Grading Range:

S>89, A:80-89,8:70-79, C: 60-59, D: 50-59, E:40-49,F <4O, AB/l: Not appeared
Abbreviations : UM = End Sem Marks, INT = ln Sem Ma AB/l = Absent

By:

ma ng

Ve By:

Arpa n Dr. Bikram Tewari vlq
J r. Assista nt Dy. Controller of Examination (Mdd.)

Sikkim Manipal Universitya
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Controller of Examinations

Sikkim Manipal University
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Sikkim Manipal University
BA 2nd Semester University Examination - Aug / Sep 2025

Grade Sheet

Subjcct Code: CO-NS-102

Subject Title: NATURAL SCIENCE - ll

Credit: 2.0

Mean

Stad Devlation

Lower cut off for E

Lower cut off for S

Step Size

Lower cut off for A

Lower cut off for B

Lower cut off for C

I ower cut off for D

F-Fal

6s.33

below 35

Sublcct Code: CO Nl-102

Subject iitle: UNDFRSIANDlNG INDIA

Crcdit: 4,0

RLG. NO uM (s0) rNT (s0) TOTAL (100) GRADE

24245640t AB 25 25

20245644 4 AB 36 36

202456009 15 J+ 49 D

242456014 27 37 64 B

242 4'.t 6072 AB 30 30

2424560r9 AB AA 24

24245642L AB 40 40

242 45 6A 49 AB 21 2L

202 456450 13 26 39 E

242356452 13 18 Jf

"/*

16.4139

35

90

11

79

68

57

46

Mean

Stad Deviatlon

Lower cut off for E

Lower cut off for S

Step Size

Lower cut off for A

Lower cut off for B

Lower cut off for C

Lower cut off for D

F - lall

,

Dr

Controller

Sikkim Ma

56.89

18.3 255

84

10

t4

64

55

45

below 35

.rl

+t

Abbreviations : UM = End Sem Marks, INT = ln Marks, AB/l = Absent

Verified By:

Dr. Bikram TewariArpa mang lAe4
Dy. Controller of Examination (Med,)

[,\'flflA 
-kim Manipar Universitv
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RFG. NO, uM (s0) rNT (so) TOTAL (100) GRADE

2424564L0 \,u 42 68 B

2a2 45 6AL8 ArJ 22 22

24245642L AB 40 40
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REG. NO, uM (s0) rNr (s0) TOTAL (100) GRADE

2A245 604 4 IAB 31 31,

20245 6079 AB 20 20

202456427 fD 30 66 B

20245 6A 49 AB 20 20

Sikkim Manipal University
BA 2nd Semester University Examination - Aug / Sep 2025

Grade Sheet

qT%

Subjcct Code: CO'lVL-102

Subject I itle: FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH

Credit: 3.0

Mean

Stad Devlatlon

Lower cut off for E

Lower cut off for S

Step Slze

Lower cut off for A

Lower cut off for B

Lower cut off for C

Lower cut off for D

F-Fal

62.66

13.5903

35

o2

10

73

64

54

45

be ow 35t.-\
Su bjcct Code: SS-SO-102

Subject litle: SUSTAINABLE DEVETOPMENT & LIVELIHOODS

Crcdit: 4.0

Rt:G. NO uM (s0) rNr (s0) rorAl (100) GRADE

20245 6AaB 24 4t E

2424564L2 AB 10 19

Absolute Grading Range:

S>89, A:80-89,8:70-79, C: 60-69, D: 50-59, E:40-49, F <4O, ABll: Not appeared

Sublect Code: PY104A4

Su bject'litle: FUNDAMENTALS OF PSYCHOLOGY ll

Cr cdlt: 4.0

Rt G. NO uM (s0) tNr (s0) rorAL (100) GRADE

242 45 €,42 4 22 20 42 E

Absolute Grading Range:

S>89, 4:80-89,8:7O-79, C: 50-69, D: 50-59, Et 4Q-49, F <40, AB/l: Not appeared

Sublect Code: PY2O2A4

Sublect-litle: SPSS for data analysis

Cred it: 1,0

REG. NO, rorAl (so) GRADE

2A23560 45 21 E

Absolute grading range: S>45, A:40-45, B:35-39, C E:2O-24, F<ZO
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